
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2A. Verhagen 531379 7/2213

 2 COSMIC FLIGHT Last start winner TAR, 26/01/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2R. Stone 532838 3/2175

 3 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534526 2/1111

 4 WICKED RED 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8225

 5 HAWKEYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 1P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3199

 6 GET UP ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5Y (FEL)P 5/2H. Hanson 533370 3/2188

 7 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0105

 8 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 9 DANGER BOY Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/187

 10 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 9/5236

 11 BUNDY STAR Last start Country winner KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2218

 12 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R8, P (BDN)P 3P 1P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3231

 13 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7210

 14 KIARNI RED 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 2M 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7180

 15 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1180

 16 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6171

 17 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 3P 2P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2167

 18 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5163

 19 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2150

 20 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3123

 21 WILD NATE Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 545199 1/0122

 22 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3120

 23 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6P 6Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 20/2115

 24 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2114

 25 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 4Y 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2113

 26 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/0113

 27 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6109

 28 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0105

 29 COUSIN BURNER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 5P 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 2/0104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 KUNG 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0103

 31 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2100

 32 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/193

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R2, M 6M 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/089

 34 MEAN NIECE Weighted points score GUN, 30/12/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/184

 35 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/478

 36 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 37 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541983 1/075

 38 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/272

 39 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/171

 40 MELISSA'S JOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/066

 41 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE WHISTLE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/096

 2 WONG FONG Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/096

 3 TRALEE TROUBLE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P

TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0114

 4 MELISSA'S LOUISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/098

 5 AHA MOMENT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 12/01/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1A. Beattie 544817 0/090

 6 LOVES FOR LOSERS First start M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/00

 7 MISTER HARLEY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/042

 8 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1T. Ball 546655 0/066

 9 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1R. White 540604 0/054

 10 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 539372 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAD STAN Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2S. Grey 508655 8/6153

 2 TINY SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5201

 3 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 538129 5/4222

 4 NELLY ERSKIN Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 4/1/2B. Spence 517807 11/4140

 5 HIT IT BENNY Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 4/3228

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY Last start winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2204

 7 WICKED RED 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8225

 8 HAWKEYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 1P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3199

 9 HEY BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 6/2173

 10 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 9/5236

 11 SYMI FORTUNA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 12 KIARNI RED 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 2M 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7180

 13 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 3P 2P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2167

 14 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5163

 15 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2150

 16 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2D. Solomon 541478 3/2144

 17 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P 5/3R. Wright 540245 3/1141

 18 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0136

 19 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0129

 20 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/2124

 21 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3120

 22 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6109

 23 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0105

 24 KUNG 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0103

 25 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2100

 26 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 27 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/272

 28 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 5 392 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU EDGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1180

 2 KINLOCH CUTIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0162

 3 SOLAR NOVA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0147

 4 SYMI VENTURA Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0147

 5 PATIENT ROOSTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 539076 2/1144

 6 ACHIRA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4P. Dalton 537388 1/0138

 7 BORN A DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 2/1132

 8 BURNER UP BURNER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 1/0126

 9 HAVANA SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3R. Finlay 523462 2/1120

 10 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1114

 11 MEXICAN MAVIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534526 2/1111

 12 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0105

 13 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0105

 14 JACK OF DIAMONDS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4R. Taffe 537464 1/0105

 15 COUSIN BURNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 5P 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 2/0104

 16 KUNG 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0103

 17 CUDDLES FOR MUM Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/082

 18 KULU MIRACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 19 MELISSA'S JOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIT IT BENNY Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 4/3228

 2 IMPRESS SMOKEY Last start winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2204

 3 WICKED RED 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8225

 4 HAWKEYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 1P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3199

 5 HEY BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 6/2173

 6 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 9/5236

 7 SYMI FORTUNA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 8 KIARNI RED 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 2M 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7180

 9 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 3P 2P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2167

 10 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5163

 11 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2150

 12 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2D. Solomon 541478 3/2144

 13 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P 5/3R. Wright 540245 3/1141

 14 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0136

 15 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0129

 16 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/2124

 17 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3120

 18 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6109

 19 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0105

 20 KUNG 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0103

 21 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2100

 22 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 23 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/272

 24 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P FFA 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1Y 2/1/1H. Hanson 520942 26/22278

 2 TIGRESS EYE 1 Last start winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2Y 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10267

 3 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1T. Ball 530475 7/5243

 4 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8234

 5 WEST END GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1G. Ball 521009 12/8270

 6 MAD STAN Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2S. Grey 508655 8/6153

 7 TINY SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5201

 8 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 538129 5/4222

 9 NELLY ERSKIN Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 4/1/2B. Spence 517807 11/4140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUMAN TOUCH Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 2P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 3/2156

 2 CHOP AND DROP Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0184

 3 ACHIRA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4P. Dalton 537388 1/0138

 4 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0222

 5 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 6/3207

 6 HEY BUDDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/3J. Lawson 538351 6/1173

 7 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1K. Johnson 538629 4/3162

 8 TEENY TURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4D. Solomon 541478 3/0144

 9 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P 5/4R. Wright 540245 3/0141

 10 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/4S. Grey 538625 2/0136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 11/8344
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1Y 2/1/1H. Hanson 520942 26/22278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start winner TAR, 19/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2Y 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10267

 2 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start winner TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 9/6222

 3 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1T. Ball 530475 7/5243

 4 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8234

 5 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1G. Ball 521009 12/8270

 6 HOTLINE ANNIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/1G. Ball 537867 8/7225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P 4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 February 2022

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE TROUBLE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P

TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0114

 2 PENNY MONDIAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 13/12/2021, R1 5P 8P 2P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/077

 3 KOJONUP LASS First start M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/00

 4 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1T. Ball 546655 0/066

 5 BELLE ROYALE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 539372 0/039
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